Summit Individual Artists

paint

Name Medium Website Facebook/Blog Contact Information
Architect,
Sam Awad http://www.samawad.com/ samawad@samawad.com
Photographer
. Sculpture paintings, ] .
LaThoriel wall work, paper, http://www.lathoriel.com/ https://www.facebook.com/lathoriel. lathoriel@mac.com
Badenhausen badenhausen

Carolyn Baldacchini

Violinist/musician

Cal6balda@yahoo.com

Tisha Bender

Fiction Writer

tisha.bender@gmail.com ;
908-654-6063

Lyle Brehm

Watercolors/acrylics
(Continuo Arts
Foundation)

Lr.borehm@verizon.net

Marguerite Brennan

Clay -- Artist and
teacher

www.clayartbrennan.com

https://www.facebook.com/clayart.b

clayartbrennan@gmail.com;

rennan

908-656-5202

Elisa Kessler
Caporale

Fiber artist,
specializing in
sculptural basketry

https://www.facebook.com/kessler.c

ecaporale@att.net

aporalebaskets?fref=ts

Elena Caravela

Illustrator

http://www.elenacaravela.net/

https://www.facebook.com/pages/El

ena-Caravela/136793403057294 ;

blog:
http://elenacaravela.wordpress.com/

elena.kidsart@gmail.com

Julian Cartwright

Drawings, paintings,
mixed media

http://www.juliancartwrightart.co

m/

JulianTCartwright@gmail.com

Carole Wong Chesek

Ceramicist/potter

cchesek@verizon.net

Williams Coronado

Oil paint on canvas

http://williamscoronado.com/

williamscoronadoart@gmail.com

Ellen de Havilland,
MT-BC

Board Certified Music
Therapist; Certified
HealthRhythms Drum
Circle Facilitator;
Musician (double
bass)

www.TheMusicMoment.com

https://www.facebook.com/TheMusi

ekdehavilland@gmail.com ;

cMomentLLC

908-312-0227
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Marina Deco/Marina
DeCo Art, LLC

Painter, wearable
arts and clothing
designer, knitting,
sewing, interior
decorator, drapery
designer

https://www.facebook.com/pages/M
-DeCo-Art/318924194095

marinadeco31@gmail.com

Jackie DiGerlando Ceramacist 908-273-2168

Sal DiGerlando Ceramacist 908-273-2168

Liz Dimaria Archlt(.-:'ct/photograph dimariadesighs@yahoo.com
-er/painter

Catherine Errico Watercolor C errico@hotmail.com

Fran Franklin

Watercolors/acrylics

franfranklin@comcast.net

Yolanda Fundora

Digital imagining,
illustration, book,
textile and graphic
design

www.TowardADigitalAesthetic.com

www.urban-amish.com
www.urbanamishfabrics.com

https://www.facebook.com/YolandaF

undoraAtUrbanAmish
http://urbanamish-
yolandafundora.blogspot.com

yolandafundora@mac.com
201-657-0703

Diane Gallo

Pastels, acrylics

https://www.facebook.com/diane.gal

dianegallo@comcast.net

lo

Sunil Garg

Sculpture

https://www.facebook.com/profile.p
hp?id=100006601729162&fref=ts

Jane Thompson
George

Painting, Drawing,
Printmaking

janegeorge.net

https://www.facebook.com/jthomps

jithompsongeorge@comcast.net;

ongeorge?fref=ts

973-723-6280; 908-277-6127

Indira Govindan

Mixed-media artist,
jewelry designer,
bookmaker

https://www.etsy.com/shop/dhar

https://www.facebook.com/Dharmak
armaarts;

makarmaarts

http://dharmakarmaarts.blogspot.co

m/

dharmakarmaarts@gmail.com

Betse Gump

Pastels, acrylics

Gump.elizabeth5@gmail.com
s.sump@verizon.net

Laura Hanley

Ceramicist/potter/
jeweler

http://www.madewithclaybylaura.
com
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Ivette Hawthorne

Printmaker, mixed
media, makeup artist

www.ivettehawthorne.com

www.facebook.com/ivettehawthorne

makeupartistry

ivette@ivettehawthorne.com

Dwight Hiscano

Photography

www.dwighthiscano.com

facebook.com/dwight.hiscano

dwighthiscano@gmail.com

Jon Kanter

Photography

Studiol2@comcast.net

Rachel Kempster

Author, PR director

http://www.rachelkempster.com/

rachel@rachelkempster.com

Pat Kettenring

lkebana

ipketten@gmail.com

Mary Kooi

Oil

www.artbymarykooi.com

mary.kooi@facebook.com

maryfkooi@gmail.com
908-723-1951

Petra Krugel

Graphics/Playhouse

Krugs1302@gmail.com

Jessica Lenard

Painting, printmaking

http://jessicalenard-
art.com/home.html

jessicalenard@live.com;
908 370 7520

Melissa Lowver

Writes press releases
for Summit
Playhouse; member
of Masterwork
Chorus

melissa.lowver@cbmoves.com,
201-725-9753

Tracey Luckner

Acrylics

LucknerT@comcasts.net

Sharon Mussafi Nash

Graphic Design (Print)

sharomy@gmail.com,
646.257.0301.

Anne F. Plaut

Photographer

Afp1937new@aol.com

Irene Rousseau

Sculptor/glass artist

41 Sunset Drive, Summit

908-273-7394

Daniel Rufolo

Musician/Composer

http://danielrufolo.com/

Patricia Saxton

Graphic Designer,
Illustrator, Author,

http://www.patriciasaxton.com/

https://www.facebook.com/patricias
axton.saxtonstudio ; blog:

art@saxtonstudio.com

Fine Artists http://saxtonstudio.wordpress.com/
Roman, Byzantine,
Anthony David Contemporary 105 New England Ave., Apt F-6
Schiavo Murals and Summit, N.J. 07901 908-273-1403

Restoration

Girgis Shehata

Portraits in oil and
pastel

http://www.girgisshehata.com/

girgis.shehata@gmail.com; 908-
522-8225 (studio); 908-577-6978
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(cell)

Agnieszka Solawa

Architect, Interior
Designer, Reverse
Painting on Glass,
Graphic art, Photo-
graphy, Jewelry
design

http://www.solawa.com/

a.solawa@verizon.net

Mary Watson

Author, lllustrator

http://www.shenaniganbooks.com

/content/mary-watson

Pete Watson

Author

http://www.shenaniganbooks.com

/content/pete-watson

Christina White

House portraits;
landscape design

http://whitepastel.com/

t.m.white03@me.com;
646.594.3092

Janet Whitman

Pastels/oils

Sandj.whitman@verizon.net

Ed Walter

Graphic Design

www.StrategyStudio.com

Barbara Wisoff

Textile Design

www.barbarawisoffdesigns.com

barbarawisoff@gmail.com
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